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First Semester (September – December) 2025/2026 
Application/Registration Deadline Fri., Aug. 15 
Payment Due Date – Tuition & fees due and non-refundable after today Tues., Aug. 26 
Labour Day – Office Closed Mon., Sept.1 
Classes Begin Tues., Sept. 2 
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – Office Closed  Tues., Sept. 30 
Thanksgiving Day – Office Closed Mon., Oct. 13 
Mid-semester break Oct. 13 - 19 
Remembrance Day – Office Closed Tues., Nov. 11 
Last day of Classes Sun., Nov. 30 
Faculty Grades Due Fri., Dec. 5 
Grades available Tues., Dec. 9 
  
  
  
Second Semester (January - April) 2025/2026 
Application/Registration Deadline Mon., Dec. 15 
Payment Due Date – Tuition & fees due and non-refundable after today Tues., Dec. 30 
New Year’s Day – Office Closed Thurs., Jan.1 
Classes Begin Mon., Jan. 5 
Islander Day – Office Closed Mon., Feb. 16 
Mid-Semester Break Feb. 16 - 22 
Good Friday – Office Closed Fri., Apr. 3 
Last day of Classes Sun., Apr. 5 
Easter Monday – Office Closed Mon., Apr. 6 
Faculty Grades Due Fri., Apr. 10 
Grades available Tues., Apr. 14 
  
  
  
Third Semester (May - August) 2025/2026 
Application/Registration Deadline Wed., Apr. 15 
Payment Due Date – Tuition & fees due and non-refundable after today Tues., Apr. 28 
Classes Begin Mon., May 4 
Kenneth T. Norris Lectures May 5 - 7 
Victoria Day – Office Closed Mon., May 18 
Graduation Sat., June 13 
Mid-Semester Break June 15 - 21 
Canada Day – Office Closed Wed., July 1 
Last day of Classes Sun., Aug. 2 
Faculty Grades Due Fri., Aug. 7 
Grades available Tues., Aug. 11 
Local PEI Holiday – Office Closed Fri., Aug. 21 
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